
MEN'S 10-12TH GRADE HWT
RESULTS

Men's 10-12th grade HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Juan  Tapia 264.0 315.0 10

2 Kooper Scripsick SWH 277.8 300.0 8

3 Andres Tapia 290.0 275.0 6

4 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 241.0 270.0 4

5 Alek Holguin Meade High School 260.0 265.0 2

6 Lincoln Lamaster 231.0 245.0 1

7 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 268.5 245.0 0

8 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 226.6 235.0 0

9 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 229.1 225.0 0

10 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 272.0 225.0 0

11 Deverick  Lopez Ulysses High School 287.0 220.0 0

12 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 229.0 185.0 0

13 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 234.2 175.0 0

14 Bryce  Walters 245.0 160.0 0

Men's 10-12th grade HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Andres Tapia 290.0 475.0 10

2 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 229.1 435.0 8

3 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 272.0 425.0 6

4 Kooper Scripsick SWH 277.8 390.0 4

5 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 268.5 385.0 0

6 Lincoln Lamaster 231.0 370.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 241.0 340.0 0

8 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 226.6 335.0 0

9 Deverick  Lopez Ulysses High School 287.0 335.0 0

10 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 234.2 330.0 0

11 Bryce  Walters 245.0 275.0 1

12 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 229.0 185.0 0

13 Alek Holguin Meade High School 260.0 0 0

14 Juan  Tapia 264.0 0 0

Men's 10-12th grade HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Andres Tapia 290.0 265.0 10

2 Kooper Scripsick SWH 277.8 245.0 8

3 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 268.5 215.0 6

4 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 229.1 205.0 4

5 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 234.2 185.0 0

6 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 272.0 185.0 0

7 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 241.0 180.0 0

8 Deverick  Lopez Ulysses High School 287.0 175.0 0

9 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 226.6 170.0 0

10 Bryce  Walters 245.0 170.0 2

11 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 229.0 155.0 0

12 Lincoln Lamaster 231.0 0 0

13 Alek Holguin Meade High School 260.0 0 0

14 Juan  Tapia 264.0 0 0

Men's 10-12th grade HWT Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Andres Tapia 290.0 1015.0 10

2 Kooper Scripsick SWH 277.8 935.0 8

3 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 229.1 865.0 6

4 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 268.5 845.0 4

5 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 272.0 835.0 0

6 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 241.0 790.0 0

7 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 226.6 740.0 0

8 Deverick  Lopez Ulysses High School 287.0 730.0 0

9 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 234.2 690.0 0

10 Lincoln Lamaster 231.0 615.0 2

11 Bryce  Walters 245.0 605.0 1

12 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 229.0 525.0 0

13 Juan  Tapia 264.0 315.0 0

14 Alek Holguin Meade High School 260.0 265.0 0


